The Rhode Island May 2021
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 15, 2021 08:35 AM
Contact Information

Name: RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE Phone: 4012586851
Address: PO Box 194
Email: ricoalitionagainstgunviolence@gmail.com Newport,RI
02840

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Firearms

LINDA FINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE

Reported Bills:



H5386

H5553

H5553 Promote LINDA FINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE

H5554

H5554 Promote LINDA FINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE

H5555

H5556

H5556 Promote LINDA FINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE

H5639

S0406

S0414

S0415

S0416

Reported Public Bodies:

State Police, Rhode Island

Reported Executive Officials:

Attorney General

General Treasurer



Governor

Lieutenant Governor

Secretary of State



