

Filed date: Jun 15, 2021 08:35 AM

Contact Information

Name: RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE Phone: 4012586851

Address: PO Box 194

Email: ricoalitionagainstgunviolence@gmail.com Newport,RI 02840

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
No Compensation reported.			

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions reported.					

Reported Subjects:

Firearms

ERICH HASLEHURST on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE

LINDA FINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE

Reported Bills:

H5386		
H5386	Promote	ERICH HASLEHURST on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE
H5553		
H5553	Promote	ERICH HASLEHURST on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE
H5553	Promote	LINDA FINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE
H5554		
H5554	Promote	ERICH HASLEHURST on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE
H5554	Promote	LINDA FINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE
H5555		
H5555	Promote	ERICH HASLEHURST on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE
H5556		
H5556	Promote	ERICH HASLEHURST on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE
H5556	Promote	LINDA FINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE
H5639		
H5639	Oppose	LINDA FINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE
S0406		
S0406	Promote	ERICH HASLEHURST on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE
S0414		
S0414	Promote	ERICH HASLEHURST on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE
S0415		
S0415	Promote	ERICH HASLEHURST on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE
50416		
50416	Promote	ERICH HASLEHURST on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE

Reported Public Bodies:

State Police, Rhode Island

ERICH HASLEHURST on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE**

Reported Executive Officials:

Attorney General

ERICH HASLEHURST on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE

General Treasurer

ERICH HASLEHURST on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE

Governor

ERICH HASLEHURST on behalf of RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE

Lieutenant Governor

ERICH HASLEHURST on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE**

Secretary of State

ERICH HASLEHURST on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND COALITION AGAINST GUN VIOLENCE**